Facet
This versatile modern thin-trim 2-, and 4-inch gimbal with
multi-directional adjustable swivel produces a bright glow
with minimal glare as a result of its regressed light source.
Ideal for general lighting or for areas requiring a directional
light to showcase unique elements or to create dramatic
wall-wash effects.
low-glare

RFP-46
Rough-in plate for 4" model
Order example
RGM4-CC-BK
4" gimbal recessed downlight
with 1050 Lumens at 3000 K in a
black finish
Note
Other Color °T and Finishes available, but
may require MOQ's and longer lead times.
Please contact your DALS representative
for more information.
12"
12" 12"
8-1/4" x 2" x 1-3/8"
5" x 3-1/2" x 1-1/4"
MSL4
MSL5
MSL5G
MSL10
MSL10G
CUT HOLES
2-3/4"x 2-3/4"
5-1/2”x 1-5/8”
6-3/8”x 2-3/4”
10-3/4”x 1-5/8”
11-1/2”x 2-3/4”
SPN4
SPN4SQ
SPN6
SPN6SQ
CUT HOLES PROD. DIM.
PROD. DIM.
ø4-1/4”
ø4-1/4”
ø6-1/2”
ø6-1/2”
ø4-7/8” x 7/8“
ø6-7/8” x 7/8“
4-3/4“ x 4-3/4” x 7/8”
6-3/4“ x 6-3/4” x 7/8”
ø4-1/2” x 3-1/2“
ø6-13/16 x 3-5/8”
RGM4
RGM6
CUT HOLES
ø4-1/4”
ø6-1/2”
12"
12"
5-1/8" x 3-3/8" x 1-3/8"
 3 ⅞" x 2 ½" x 1 ½"
12"
12"
RGM4-CC  Ø4 ¼"
Ø4 ½"
3 ½"
12"
12" 12"
8-1/4" x 2" x 1-3/8"
5" x 3-1/2" x 1-1/4"
MSL4
MSL5
MSL5G
MSL10
MSL10G
CUT HOLES
2-3/4"x 2-3/4"
5-1/2”x 1-5/8”